

UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI

NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING

Kalyani, Dist: Nadia, West Bengal-741235
Phone: 033-2502-2212 email- dodlklyuniv@gmail.com
Website: http://dodl.klyuniv.ac.in

Prof. (Dr.) Sanjib Kumar Datta, Ph.D., FIMA (U.K.)

Director

Ref. No. KU/DODL/29/23 **Dated:** 07.02.2023

NOTICE FOR SUBMISSION OF REGISTRATION/ MIGRATION CERTIFICATE

This is for information to the candidates that those have been admitted through online portal for admission into Post Graduate M.A/M.Sc. courses under Directorate of Open & Distance Learning, University of Kalyani for the academic session 2022-23 and already verified all their original testimonials and submitted Self attested photocopies of all the testimonials, photocopies of e-payment receipt & Online Application Form are instructed to submit their Registration Certificate (who are from University of Kalyani) / Migration Certificate (who are from other than University of Kalyani) at the Office of DODL, University of Kalyani (for KU Main campus students only) and the respective study centres (for Study Centres' students). Dates for submission of REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE/MIGRATION CERTIFICATE for KU Main Campus Candidates are given below:

For M.Sc. Courses For M.A.

For M.Sc. Courses		For M.A. Courses	
Date	Subjects	Date	Subjects
13.02.2023 (Monday)	Botany and Zoology	20.02.2023 (Monday)	- Bengali
15.02.2023 (Wednesday)		21.02.2023 (Tuesday)	
16.02.2023 (Thursday)	Geography and Mathematics	22.02.2023 (Wednesday)	English
17.02.2023 (Friday)		23.02.2023 (Thursday)	
		24.02.2023 (Friday)	Education
	25.02.2 (Saturd		
		27.02.2023 (Monday)	History
		28.02.2023 (Tuesday)	

For Study Centres Candidates only:

The Registration Certificate (who are from University of Kalyani)/ Migration Certificate (who are from other than University of Kalyani) should be submitted to their respective Study Centres under DODL, University of Kalyani on & from 20.02.2023 to 28.02.2023 The candidates of the study centres are requested to contact their respective study centre for the said submission.

Sanjib Kumar Datta 07.02.2023

(Prof. Sanjib Kumar Datta)

Director, DODL

University of Kalyani.

Director

Directorate of Open & Distance Learning

L University of Kalyeni